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Dr. B.B.A. Govt. Polytechnic,Karad(D.P)
Admission 2023-24
Domicile Candidates Priority - 2
Provisional Merit List

Sr.

No.

Appl.

No.

Inward

No.

Name of
Candidate

Category

Priority|Science

Maths

English

Merit
Marks

General
Merit
Number

Category
Merit
Number

DOB

519

264

GIRI ARYAN
SAROJ

Others

76

73

82

231

4

12/06/2005

382

358

KHAN ADNAN
KHAN ABDUL
KADERKHAN

Others

69

73

75

217

10

28/08/2001

234

107

NADGE
NIRANTA
ALBET

ST

58

61

73

192

35

ST -21

15/07/2005

703

545

BIRARI
NANCY
ISHRAM

ST

63

59

66

188

41

ST -24

30/05/2004

427

363

NAYAK
PRITIMAYEE
NAYAK
PRABIR
NAYAK

Others

65

69

51

185

45

07/05/2008

327

327

PARMAR
AKHILKUMAR
PARMAR
MAHESHSINH
J

Others

66

65

45

176

60

27/05/2003

261

104

BARAT SNEHA
RAMESH

ST

58

53

54

165

&9

ST -66

20/05/2005

150

129

PATEL SANJAY
BIKHU

ST

78

61

61

160

111

ST -79

08/09/2002

330

411

BHOYA
KRISHNA
ISHWARBHAI

ST

49

48

62

159

120

ST -85

02/10/2004

10

331

112

PATIL
HEMANT
DHANRAJ

Others

50

52

42

144

171

11/09/2004

11

194

221

NAYAK
TRUSHAR
RANJAN
NAYAK
PRABIR
KUMAR
NAYAK

Others

58

41

42

141

183

20/03/2009

12

624

377

FARLE
UTKARSH
LAXMAN

ST

42

47

40

129

225

ST -162

12/11/2005

13

589

310

MAKRANI
MURTUJABHAI
SAIDBHAI

Others

44

47

37

128

227

30/03/2002

14

404

279

VALVI
SNEHALBHAI
PAVLUSBHAI

ST

43

40

61

124

239

ST-171

28/12/2003

15

468

343

PATHAK
ANUBHAV
KUMAR
ARVIND
PATHAK

Others

55

30

36

121

248

08/04/2005

Admission-Incharge

Principal




.. | General |Category
Sr. |Appl.|Inward Name of _— . . o | Merit . .
No.| No. | No. Candidate Category Priority Science Maths| English Marks Merit | Merit DOB
Number| Number
NADGE
16| 77 25 TEJASVINI ST 2 46 46 39 111 273 | ST -193 |21/07/2003
BAPTISH
17] 251 | 241 |GAVITSAGAR T qp 2 | 40 | 45 | 36 | 61 | 329 |ST-235 16/12/2003
RAMU
SINGH RAJPUT
18] 21 3 KHUSHI Others 2 28 51 34 53 332 - 02/02/2004
HARENDRA

Admission-Incharge

Principal




